
 
2016 Smoky Hill Baseball 

Outfield Advertising Signs and  
Team Sponsorship 

 
In 2016, the Smoky Hill Baseball program will be fielding four teams during the 
spring high school season and multiple summer and fall teams that play over 100 
games. Also, during the summer, Smoky Hill hosts multiple tournaments that 
attract teams from all over the Denver metro area. Community support is essential 
to our program’s success. 
 
As part of our fundraising efforts this year, Smoky Hill Baseball is offering 
multiple levels of corporate sponsorship.  These levels are as follows: 
 

Level Cost Benefits 
Top of the 

Hill 
$650 

($550 for Previous 2015 
Sponsor) 

• Sponsorship of one Saturday Varsity Game* 
• Advertisement on SHHS Baseball Home Page 
• Outfield Banner 

Buff Club 
$500 

($400 for Previous 2015 
Sponsor) 

• Sponsorship of one Weekday Varsity Game** 
• Advertisement on SHHS Baseball Sponsor Page 
• Outfield Banner 

Green 
Sponsor 

$400 
($300 for Previous 2015 

Sponsor) 
• Advertisement on SHHS Baseball Sponsor Page 
• Outfield Banner 

Red 
Sponsor $100 • Advertisement on SHHS Baseball Sponsor Page 

*Three Games Available (4/16 vs. Cherry Creek, 4/23 vs. Arapahoe, and 4/30 vs. Grandview).  
Sponsorship of a weekend game includes announcement of sponsorship between innings and 
availability to hand out flyers, coupons, etc. at the game. 
 
**Seven Games Available (See Schedule). Sponsorship of a weekday game includes 
announcement of sponsorship between innings and availability to hand out flyers, coupons, etc. at 
the game. 

    
Advertising banners will be placed on Wolitzky Field’s outfield fence at Smoky 
Hill High School. Please consider purchasing a banner, and show the entire 
community that you want this fine baseball program to thrive.  Signs are 
approximately 4 feet x 10 feet and will be placed along the outfield fence from 
March 2016 through October 2016 for all three baseball seasons (Spring, Summer, 
Fall). 

 
 



 
To purchase a banner, please complete the form below and return to the SHHS 
Baseball Booster Club (Contact Quinn Bailey at 720-320-2375).  
 
Thank you for your support! 
 
Business Name:_____________________________________________________ 
 
Address:___________________________________________________________ 
 
Phone: _______________________________ E-mail:_______________________ 
 
Contact Individual:___________________________________________________ 
 

 Level Cost 
 Top of The Hill $650 ($550*) 
 Buff Club $500 ($400*) 
 Green Sponsor $400 ($300*) 
 Red Sponsor $100 

*Discounted price for 2015 Sponsor 
 
Previous 2015 Sponsor: Yes / No (Circle One) 
 
Please make checks payable to Smoky Hill High School, Tax ID: 98-02138 
 
SHHS Baseball Boosters can be reached via e-mail at: shhsbsbll@aol.com 
 
For outfield banners and website logos, please e-mail a *.jpg file of your logo and 
any specific information you would like presented to shhsbsbll@aol.com. 

mailto:shhsbsbll@aol.com
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2016 SMOKY HILL HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

VARSITY SCHEDULE 
DAY DATE TIME LOCATION OPPONENT 
Sat March 5, 2016 11:00AM Highlands Ranch Highlands Ranch 
Thur March 10, 2016 4:00PM Smoky Hill Gateway 
Wed March 16, 2016 4:00PM Smoky Hill Evergreen 
Mon March 21, 2016 4:00PM Rangeview Rangeview 
Thur March 24, 2016 4:00PM Smoky Hill Westminster 
Sat March 26, 2016 11:00AM Horizon Horizon 

Tues April 5, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Eaglecrest 
Thur April 7, 2016 4:15PM Eaglecrest Eaglecrest 
Tues April 12, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Overland 
Thur April 14, 2016 4:15PM Overland Overland 
Sat April 16, 2016 11:00AM Smoky Hill Cherry Creek 
Mon April 18, 2016 3:00PM Coors Field Ralston Valley 
Tue April 19, 2016 4:15PM Cherry Creek Cherry Creek 
Thur April 21, 2016 4:15PM Arapahoe Arapahoe 
Sat April 23, 2016 11:00AM Smoky Hill Arapahoe 

Tues April 26, 2016 4:15PM Mullen Mullen 
Thur April 28, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Mullen 
Sat April 30, 2016 11:00AM Smoky Hill Grandview 

Tues May 3, 2016 4:15PM Grandview Grandview 
Thu May 5, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Cherokee Trail 
Sat May 7, 2016 11:00AM Cherokee Trail Cherokee Trail 

 
JR. VARSITY SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION OPPONENT 
Thur March 10, 2016 4:00PM Gateway Gateway 
Tues March 22, 2016 4:00PM Smoky Hill Rangeview 
Thur March 24, 2016 4:00PM Westminster Westminster 
Sat March 26, 2016 11:00AM Horizon Horizon 
Wed April 6, 2016 4:15PM Eaglecrest Eaglecrest 
Fri April 8, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Eaglecrest 
Sat April 9, 2016 2:00PM Regis Jesuit Regis Jesuit 
Mon April 11, 2016 4:15PM Overland Overland 
Wed April 13, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Overland 
Fri April 15, 2016 4:15PM Cherry Creek Cherry Creek 

Wed April 20, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Arapahoe 
Fri April 22, 2016 4:15PM Arapahoe Arapahoe 

Mon April 25, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Mullen 
Wed April 27, 2016 4:15PM Mullen Mullen 
Fri April 29, 2016 4:15PM Grandview Grandview 

Mon May 2, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Grandview 
Wed May 4, 2016 4:15PM Cherokee Trail Cherokee Trail 
Fri May 6, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Cherokee Trail 
Sat May 7, 2016 11:00AM Smoky Hill Cherry Creek 



 
FRESHMAN SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION OPPONENT 
Thur March 10, 2016 4:00PM Gateway Gateway 
Fri March 18, 2016 4:00PM Smoky Hill Ponderosa 
Mon March 21, 2016 4:00PM Rangeview Rangeview 
Thur March 24, 2016 4:00PM Westminster Westminster 
Sat March 26, 2016 11:00AM Smoky Hill Horizon 
Wed April 6, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Eaglecrest 
Fri April 8, 2016 4:15PM Eaglecrest Eaglecrest 
Mon April 11, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Overland 
Wed April 13, 2016 4:15PM Overland Overland 
Fri April 15, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Cherry Creek 
Wed April 20, 2016 4:15PM Arapahoe Arapahoe 
Fri April 22, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Arapahoe 
Mon April 25, 2016 4:15PM Mullen Mullen 
Wed April 27, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Mullen 
Fri April 29, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Grandview 
Mon May 2, 2016 4:15PM Grandview Grandview 
Wed May 4, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Cherokee Trail 
Fri May 6, 2016 4:15PM Cherokee Trail Cherokee Trail 
Sat May 7, 2016 2:00PM Cherry Creek Cherry Creek 

 
C TEAM SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION OPPONENT 
Sat March 12, 2016 3:00PM Denver East Denver East 
Fri March 18, 2016 4:00PM Ponderosa Ponderosa 

Tue March 22, 2016 4:00PM Smoky Hill Rangeview 
Tue April 5, 2016 4:15PM Eaglecrest Eaglecrest 
Thur April 7, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Eaglecrest 
Sat April 9, 2016 12:00PM Smoky Hill Regis Jesuit 
Tue April 12, 2016 4:15PM Overland Overland 
Thur April 14, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Overland 
Sat April 16, 2016 11:00AM Cherry Creek Cherry Creek 
Tue April 19, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Cherry Creek 
Thur April 21, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Arapahoe 
Sat April 23, 2016 11:00AM Arapahoe Arapahoe 
Tue April 26, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Mullen 
Thur April 28, 2016 4:15PM Mullen Mullen 
Sat April 30, 2016 11:00AM Grandview Grandview 
Tue May 3, 2016 4:15PM Smoky Hill Grandview 
Thur May 5, 2016 4:15PM Cherokee Trail Cherokee Trail 
Sat May 7, 2016 11:00AM Smoky Hill Cherokee Trail 

 


